Position

Ceo/Gm
Compliance Officer

Clerk Of The Board/Public
Affairs Advisor (Interim

Special Assistant To Gm

Executive Office Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Department

Executive Office
Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Total Wages

$243,151
$63,039
$50,509

$3,766
$2,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$87,885
$25,118
$16,928

$1,122
$0



