Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ceo/Gm		Sunline Transit Agency	Executive Office	\$243,151	\$87,885
Compliance Officer		Sunline Transit Agency	Executive Office	\$63,039	\$25,118
Clerk Of The Board/Public Affairs Advisor (Interim		Sunline Transit Agency	Executive Office	\$50,509	\$16,928
Special Assistant To Gm		Sunline Transit Agency	Executive Office	\$3,766	\$1,122
Executive Office Intern		Sunline Transit Agency	Executive Office	\$2,400	\$0